Firma: Laptop Centar d.o.o.

Imgg)e not found or type unknown

Adresa: Maglajska 11

Telefon: 011/635-1212

Fax: 0116351212

PIB: 105777840

E-mail: prodaja@laptopcentar.co.rs

Procesor AMD Ryzen 3 3200G
4C/4T/4.0GHz/6MB/65W/AM4/BOX

Sifra: 59212
Kategorija prozivoda: Procesori
Proizvodac: AMD

Cena: 8106,00 din.

Article: YD3200C5FHBOX
AMD
CPU Desktop
AMD Ryzen 3 3200G
3.60 GHz
4.00 GHz
4
4
Zen
AM4
4 MB

AMDG64 TechnologyVirtualization
TechnologyAMD SenseMI
TechnologyAMD Freesync
Technology

14 nm

64 bit

65 W

DDR4

2
2933MHz(PC4-23400)
AMD Radeon Vega 8 Graphics
1250 MHz
Wraith Stealth
Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
131 mm

71 mm

134 mm

0.39 kg

0.29 kg

1

380 mm

278 mm

160 mm

4.07 kg

Manufacturer:

Product Type:
CPU:

Clock Rate:

Turbo Clock Rate:
Core Quantity:
Threads Quantity:
Core Name:
Socket:

L3 Cache Size:
Features:
Production Technology:

Instruction Set:

TDP:

Memory Types:

Memory Channels Supports:
Supported Memory Speed:
Graphics Adapter:

Graphics Base Frequency:
?o0o0ling Method:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight



Carton:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

0.01 kg
0 kg

10

Box
730143309851
RYZEN 3
Ryzen
AM4

4

4aM
3.6GHz
Da
12nm

Retail Packaging Net Weight
BlASECin Box:

Package Type:
EAN Code:

Tip procesora:
Model procesora:
Socket:

Broj jezgara:

KeS memorija:
Frekvencija:
Grafika:
Tehnologija:



